
Show #5573: High Roller Silver Spurs Equine Futurity (09/11/2018-09/12/2018)

5. NRHA 2400F: Lvl 4 Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 25  (Added Money: $20000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 9 Whizkeymakemefrisky Dana M Avila 215.00 Dana M Avila$7207.80

2 503 Icecube Tish Fappani 214.00 Tish & Andrea Fappani$5327.50

3 239 Shine Your Pistol Sheley Brien 213.50 Sheley Brien$3760.59

4 459 Neverthoughtiwould Samantha Smith 212.50 Lance Griffin$2820.44

5 258 Classic Whizkey Tara Matsler 212.00 Bonnie Christiansen$2507.06

6 196 Gotta Lil Whiz Lauren Love Stein 209.50 Lauren Love Stein$2193.68

7 354 Spookshootinwhizkey Jennifer Gilliam 209.00 Jennifer Gilliam$1880.30

8 322 Sassy Son Ofa Gun Michael A Garnett 208.50 Michael A Garnett$1566.91

9 303 Think Im Gunna Shine Chad Clark 207.00 Chad Clark$1253.53

10T 331 JP Vickie Barcelona Tina Kuenstner-Mantl 206.50 Jac Point Quarter Horses$940.15

10T 38 My Chics Luv Whizkey Tiffany Peterson 206.50 Tiffany & Scott Peterson$940.15

10T 48 Whizkydrnknprincess Campbell Mcleod 206.50 Anne McLeod$940.15

13 251 Gunnasmashya Cori Vokoun 205.50 Buckshot Farms

14T 616 Always Cocky George P Stone 204.50 George P Stone

14T 634 Two Night Revolution Jerry Davis 204.50 Jerry Davis

16 100 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 204.00 Chalyce Head

17 631 Showgirl Shining Gun Edoardo Bernardelli 203.50 Edoardo Bernardelli

18T 383 Ill Be A Pale Face Jennifer Neudorf 201.50 Jennifer Neudorf

18T 712 Bring On The Whizkey Emily Winegar-Mabey 201.50 Green Valley Ranch

20 271 Hf This Chics A Mobster Amber McDowell 201.00 Matt & Amber McDowell

21 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 199.00 Robin & Robert Thayn

22 63 Dont You Trash Me Kary L Key 198.50 Pat J Fletcher

23T 473 Shiney Gunslinger Sonja Myrstol-Leithead 0.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead

23T 323 JB Dreams Michael A Garnett 0.00 Joanne Garnett

23T 176 Hey Chexy Lady Rachel Eady 0.00 Rachel Eady

6. NRHA 2500F: Lvl 3 Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 29 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 9 Whizkeymakemefrisky Dana M Avila 215.00 Dana M Avila$4448.95

2 239 Shine Your Pistol Sheley Brien 213.50 Sheley Brien$2901.49

3 459 Neverthoughtiwould Samantha Smith 212.50 Lance Griffin$2031.04

4 258 Classic Whizkey Tara Matsler 212.00 Bonnie Christiansen$1740.89

5 196 Gotta Lil Whiz Lauren Love Stein 209.50 Lauren Love Stein$1547.46

6 303 Think Im Gunna Shine Chad Clark 207.00 Chad Clark$1354.03

7T 331 JP Vickie Barcelona Tina Kuenstner-Mantl 206.50 Jac Point Quarter Horses$967.16

7T 38 My Chics Luv Whizkey Tiffany Peterson 206.50 Tiffany & Scott Peterson$967.16

7T 48 Whizkydrnknprincess Campbell Mcleod 206.50 Anne McLeod$967.16

10 251 Gunnasmashya Cori Vokoun 205.50 Buckshot Farms$677.01

11T 616 Always Cocky George P Stone 204.50 George P Stone$483.58

11T 41 Whizard Gotta Gun Stacy Hamilton 204.50 Stacy Hamilton$483.58

11T 634 Two Night Revolution Jerry Davis 204.50 Jerry Davis$483.58

14T 215 Dont Mess Whiz Me Rosie Irish 204.00 John Irish$96.72

14T 100 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 204.00 Chalyce Head$96.72

14T 82 Lil Oakie Gun Eileen A Crane 204.00 Eileen A Crane$96.72

17 631 Showgirl Shining Gun Edoardo Bernardelli 203.50 Edoardo Bernardelli



Show #5573: High Roller Silver Spurs Equine Futurity (09/11/2018-09/12/2018)

18T 383 Ill Be A Pale Face Jennifer Neudorf 201.50 Jennifer Neudorf

18T 712 Bring On The Whizkey Emily Winegar-Mabey 201.50 Green Valley Ranch

20T 627 Lil Glamour Gun Maria Danieli-Krueger 201.00 Equestrian Properties By

20T 271 Hf This Chics A Mobster Amber McDowell 201.00 Matt & Amber McDowell

22T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 199.00 Robin & Robert Thayn

22T 492 Quixote Revolution Whitney Heros 199.00 Whitney Heros

24 63 Dont You Trash Me Kary L Key 198.50 Pat J Fletcher

25 210 Smart Ruf Guy Kylie Robinson 198.00 Kylie Robinson

26 107 Wilma N Diamonds Lisa Clark Hoffman 190.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

27T 473 Shiney Gunslinger Sonja Myrstol-Leithead 0.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead

27T 222 Honky Tonk Cocktail Jayme Motanic 0.00 Jayme Motanic

27T 176 Hey Chexy Lady Rachel Eady 0.00 Rachel Eady

7. NRHA 2600F: Lvl 2 Non Pro-Futurity - Shown: 30 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 9 Whizkeymakemefrisky Dana M Avila 215.00 Dana M Avila$2228.30

2 239 Shine Your Pistol Sheley Brien 213.50 Sheley Brien$1356.36

3 258 Classic Whizkey Tara Matsler 212.00 Bonnie Christiansen$1017.27

4 196 Gotta Lil Whiz Lauren Love Stein 209.50 Lauren Love Stein$871.94

5 303 Think Im Gunna Shine Chad Clark 207.00 Chad Clark$775.06

6T 44 Hezaredhotmercedes Debi Murnan 206.50 Debi Murnan$581.30

6T 38 My Chics Luv Whizkey Tiffany Peterson 206.50 Tiffany & Scott Peterson$581.30

6T 48 Whizkydrnknprincess Campbell Mcleod 206.50 Anne McLeod$581.30

9 251 Gunnasmashya Cori Vokoun 205.50 Buckshot Farms$387.53

10T 616 Always Cocky George P Stone 204.50 George P Stone$290.65

10T 41 Whizard Gotta Gun Stacy Hamilton 204.50 Stacy Hamilton$290.65

10T 634 Two Night Revolution Jerry Davis 204.50 Jerry Davis$290.65

13T 100 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 204.00 Chalyce Head$169.54

13T 82 Lil Oakie Gun Eileen A Crane 204.00 Eileen A Crane$169.54

15 134 Sparklin Mercedes Troy (TJ) Knutson 203.50 Troy (TJ) Knutson$96.88

16T 383 Ill Be A Pale Face Jennifer Neudorf 201.50 Jennifer Neudorf

16T 712 Bring On The Whizkey Emily Winegar-Mabey 201.50 Green Valley Ranch

18T 627 Lil Glamour Gun Maria Danieli-Krueger 201.00 Equestrian Properties By

18T 271 Hf This Chics A Mobster Amber McDowell 201.00 Matt & Amber McDowell

18T 507 Smoken Surprise Tami Ferguson 201.00 Gary Ferguson

21 492 Quixote Revolution Whitney Heros 199.00 Whitney Heros

22 63 Dont You Trash Me Kary L Key 198.50 Pat J Fletcher

23 210 Smart Ruf Guy Kylie Robinson 198.00 Kylie Robinson

24 62 Jamaica Jolene Giovanni Lugara 195.50 Luga LLC

25 107 Wilma N Diamonds Lisa Clark Hoffman 190.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

26T 280 Thats A Fact Jack Mary M Coats 0.00 Stanley Coats

26T 473 Shiney Gunslinger Sonja Myrstol-Leithead 0.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead

26T 222 Honky Tonk Cocktail Jayme Motanic 0.00 Jayme Motanic

26T 346 Codes Hot Sox Michelle Hagen 0.00 Michelle Hagen

26T 176 Hey Chexy Lady Rachel Eady 0.00 Rachel Eady

8. NRHA 2625F: Lvl 1 NP Futurity - Shown: 32 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 9 Whizkeymakemefrisky Dana M Avila 215.00 Dana M Avila$2266.54

2 239 Shine Your Pistol Sheley Brien 213.50 Sheley Brien$1379.63

3 258 Classic Whizkey Tara Matsler 212.00 Bonnie Christiansen$1034.72

4 196 Gotta Lil Whiz Lauren Love Stein 209.50 Lauren Love Stein$886.91

5 303 Think Im Gunna Shine Chad Clark 207.00 Chad Clark$788.36

6T 44 Hezaredhotmercedes Debi Murnan 206.50 Debi Murnan$591.27

6T 38 My Chics Luv Whizkey Tiffany Peterson 206.50 Tiffany & Scott Peterson$591.27

6T 48 Whizkydrnknprincess Campbell Mcleod 206.50 Anne McLeod$591.27

9T 616 Always Cocky George P Stone 204.50 George P Stone$344.91

9T 41 Whizard Gotta Gun Stacy Hamilton 204.50 Stacy Hamilton$344.91

9T 634 Two Night Revolution Jerry Davis 204.50 Jerry Davis$344.91

12T 215 Dont Mess Whiz Me Rosie Irish 204.00 John Irish$197.09

12T 100 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 204.00 Chalyce Head$197.09

12T 82 Lil Oakie Gun Eileen A Crane 204.00 Eileen A Crane$197.09

15 134 Sparklin Mercedes Troy (TJ) Knutson 203.50 Troy (TJ) Knutson$98.55

16T 383 Ill Be A Pale Face Jennifer Neudorf 201.50 Jennifer Neudorf

16T 712 Bring On The Whizkey Emily Winegar-Mabey 201.50 Green Valley Ranch

18T 627 Lil Glamour Gun Maria Danieli-Krueger 201.00 Equestrian Properties By

18T 271 Hf This Chics A Mobster Amber McDowell 201.00 Matt & Amber McDowell

18T 507 Smoken Surprise Tami Ferguson 201.00 Gary Ferguson

21T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 199.00 Robin & Robert Thayn

21T 492 Quixote Revolution Whitney Heros 199.00 Whitney Heros

23 63 Dont You Trash Me Kary L Key 198.50 Pat J Fletcher

24 210 Smart Ruf Guy Kylie Robinson 198.00 Kylie Robinson

25 62 Jamaica Jolene Giovanni Lugara 195.50 Luga LLC

26 107 Wilma N Diamonds Lisa Clark Hoffman 190.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

27T Lisa Clark Hoffman 190.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

27T 280 Thats A Fact Jack Mary M Coats 0.00 Stanley Coats

27T 473 Shiney Gunslinger Sonja Myrstol-Leithead 0.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead

27T 222 Honky Tonk Cocktail Jayme Motanic 0.00 Jayme Motanic

27T 346 Codes Hot Sox Michelle Hagen 0.00 Michelle Hagen

27T 176 Hey Chexy Lady Rachel Eady 0.00 Rachel Eady


